

Presented by Starlight

2024 Promotion The Starlight Investments Double Your Donations Program

Terms & Conditions:

For a limited time, Starlight Investments will double your donations up to a maximum of \$500 while funds last. To qualify, you must fundraise a minimum of \$50 during the promotional period.

Donations over \$50 will be matched up to a total of \$500 matching credits per participant. The Starlight Investments Double Your Donations Program will commence at 12:01am on April 24th, 2024, and ends when \$45,000 in Starlight Investments matching funds have been depleted. All matched donations will contribute to The Journey's minimum fundraising requirement of \$125. Matching funds will be added to the individual's/ teams' fundraising page within 7 – 10 business days.